

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: C.R.P.NO.2076 OF 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	27.09.2024	<p><u>SP, J</u></p> <p>As prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner(s), list on 25.10.2024.</p> <p>B/o. sa/nvl</p>	<p>Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.</p>