

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.2076 of 2024**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	19.11.2025	<p><b><u>RY,J</u></b></p> <p>For filing proof of service, list on 17.12.2025.</p> <p>No further adjournments shall be given.</p> <p><b>(B/o)</b> Rkk/aks</p>	